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Meeting Title Meeting Date Meeting Time Type
2023 Board of Supervisors Meeting #1 - Plan Goals and Issues Wednesday, October 25 7PM-9PM In-person

Planning Commission Meeting #1 Monday, November 6 7PM-9PM In-person

2024 Public Meeting #1 - Open House (2 Sessions) Thursday, January 18 4PM-6PM, 7PM-9PM In-person

Planning Commission Meeting #2 Monday, February 5 7PM-9PM In-person

Open Space and Parks Advisory Committee Meeting Monday, February 12 7PM-9PM In-person

Environmental Advisory Committee Meeting Tuesday, February 13 7PM-9PM In-person

Public Works Advisory Committee Meeting Thursday, Febraury 15 7:30AM-9:30AM In-person

Finance Committee Meeting Wednesday, February 21 7:30AM-9:30AM In-person

Board of Supervisors Meeting #2 - Plan Progress Wednesday, May 22 7PM-9PM In-person

Planning Commission Meeting #3 Monday, June 3 7PM-9PM In-person

Focus Group #1 - Recreation and Community Facilities Summer 2024 1PM-230PM Virtual

Focus Group #2 - Youth/Students Summer 2024 1PM-230PM Virtual

Focus Group #3 - Local Businesses Summer 2024 1PM-230PM Virtual

Focus Group #4 - Seniors, Others Summer 2024 1PM-230PM Virtual or In-person

Planning Commission Meeting #4 Monday, August 5 7PM-9PM In-person

Board of Supervisors Meeting #3 - Prelim Recommendations Rev. Wednesday, Nov 13 7:00 PM in person 

Public Meeting #2 - Draft Plan Thursday, November 21 7PM-9PM In-person

Planning Commission Meeting #5 Monday, December 2 7PM-9PM In-person

2025 Planning Commission Meeting #6 Monday, March 3 7PM-9PM In-person

Board of Supervisors Meeting #4 - Draft Plan Comments Wednesday, March 26 7PM-9PM In-person

Public Meeting #3 - Final Plan TBD 7PM-9PM In-person

Board of Supervisors Meeting #5 - Final Plan Adoption TBD 7PM-9PM In-person

Township Staff Meetings As needed Virtual

Key Person Interviews (6) TBD TBD Virtual

Web Based Survey - write and administer January 2024 - September 2024 Online Online

Regularly scheduled meetings PA General Election - 2023 November 7, 2023
Board of Supervisors 2nd and 4th Wed PA Primary Election - 2024 April 23, 2024
Planning Commission 1st Mon PA General Election - 2024 November 5, 2024
Environmental Advisory Committee 2nd Tue PA Primary Election - 2025 May 20, 2025
Open Space and Parks Advisory Committee Monthly - usually 2nd Mon
Economic Development Committee Meets as needed
Finance Committee 3rd Mon at 7:30am
Public Works Advisory Committee 3rd Thu at 7:30am


